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NICOLAS FEUILLATTE BRUT 12 L 140,000 THB

MOET & CHANDON BRUT 6L 75,000 THB
3L 39,000 THB

CRISTAL BRUT 3L 155,000 THB
MOET & CHANDON BRUT 5L 17,000 THB
VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT 5L 18,000 THB
DOM PERIGNON BRUT 5L 59 000 THB
CRISTAL BRUT 15 L 54,000 THB
MOET & CHANDON ROSE 8,900 THB
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE 9,900 THB
RUINART ROSE 15 000 THB
DOM PERIGNON ROSE 42,000 THB
CRISTAL ROSE 44,000 THB
MOET & CHANDON BRUT 6,900 THB
VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT 7,900 THB
MOET & CHANDON ICE 8,900 THB
RUINART BLANC DE BLANC 15,000 THB
PERRIER-JOUET GRAND BRUT 16,000 THB
PERRIER-JOUET, BELLE EPOQUE 35,500 THB
CRISTAL BRUT 39,000 THB
DOM PERIGNON BRUT 27,000 THB
DOM PERIGNON P2 49,000 THB

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC BRUT 37,000 THB

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT, INCLUDING SERVICE CHARGE AND TAX



BRIGHTWATER
Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

CLOUDY BAY
Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

DI GIORGIO FRANK

Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon, Chardonnay

Limestone Coast, Australia

PENFOLDS BIN 31
Chardonnay
New South Wales, Australia

BROGALIA, GAVI DI, DOCG
Cortese
Piemonte, Italy

DOLCE & GABBANA ISOLANO
ETNA BIANCO DOC

Carricante

Sicily, Italy

CHRISTOPHE PATRICE CHABLIS
Chardonnay
Burgundy, France

JEAN PABIOT POUILLY-FUME
Sauvignon Blanc
Loire Valley, France

PASCAL JOLIVET SANCERRE
Sauvignon Blanc
Loire Valley, France

2,400 THB

5500 THB

3,100 THB

5,600 THB

2,800 THB

8,900 THB

3,900 THB

3,500 THB

6,200 THB

11,000 THB

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT, INCLUDING SERVICE CHARGE AND TAX



WHISPERING ANGEL
Cotes de Provence, France

DOMAINE OTT
Cotes de Provence, France

M DE MINUTY
Cotes de Provence, France

CHATEAU MINUTY ROSE ET OR
Coétes de Provence, France

CHATEAU MINUTY 281
Cotes de Provence, France

ALAMOS ZAPATA
Malbec
Mendoza, Argentina

PATRIACHE ENDLESS SUMMER
Pinot Noir
Marlborough, New Zealand

CLOUDY BAY
Pinot Noir
Marlborough, New Zealand

ROCCA DELLE MACIE CHIANTI DOCG

0,75L 3,000 THB
5L 6500 THB
3 L 22900 THB
6 L 39,000 THB

075L 4300 THB
15L 8900 THB
3 L 24,900 THB

0,75L 3,200 THB

0.75L 4,600 THB

075L 7,900 THB

2,300 THB

2,200 THB

6,200 THB

3,000 THB

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Sangiovese,

Tuscany, Italy

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA

CLASSIC, LE PREARE DOCG
Coravinone
Tuscany, Italy

CHATEAU DE BARRY,

SAINT-EMILLION GRAND CRU AOC
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec

Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU DU PAPE,
LA FIOLE DU PAPE
Grenache

Rhone, France

3,700 THB

4,500 THB

5,200 THB

5L 9,900 THB

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT, INCLUDING SERVICE CHARGE AND TAX



BUBBLES & WINES
BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE GLASS BOTTLE

CHANDON BRUT 395 THB 2,600 THB

Victoria, Australia

CHANDON ROSE 420 THB 2,700 THB

Victoria, Australia

ROSE WINE

L'OSTAL CAZES IGP 375 THB 2,200 THB
PAYS D'OC
Pays d'Oc, France

WHITE WINE

PREGO IGP 415 THB 2,300 THB
DELLE VENEZIE

Pinot Grigio

Veneto, Italy

RED WINE

VILLA MARIA 440 THB 2,500 THB
Pinot Noir
Marlborough, New Zealand

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT, INCLUDING SERVICE CHARGE AND TAX




APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda

MOJITO
Rum, Mint, Lime, Home Made Lemonade

Add Flavor +30 THB
Passionfruit | Strawberry | Raspberry

SPICY MARGARITA
Tequila Gold, Orange Liquor, Thai Chili, Lime Juice

PASSIONFRUIT CAIPIROSKA
Vodka, Orange Liquor, Passion Fruit, Lime Juice

GLASS 490 THB

CHAMPAGNE SANGRIA
Rum, Orange Liquor, Cognac, Amaretto,
Strawberry, Lime, Top Up with Bubbles

YONA FROZEN APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Blood Orange, Fizzy Soda

MOJITO

Rum, Fresh Lime, Mint, Brown Sugar, Soda

Add Flavor +100 THB
Passionfruit | Strawberry | Raspberry

JUG 2,200 THB

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT, INCLUDING SERVICE CHARGE AND TAX



BELVEDERE

CIROC

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE ALTIUS

BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
GREY GOOSE ALTIUS

BELVEDERE

CIROC

BELVEDERE

TANQUERAY No.10

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

HENDRICK'S

MONKEY 47

THE BOTANIST

450 THB 6,800 THB
450 THB 6,800 THB
480 THB 7,200 THB

22,500 THB

175L 14,500 THB
175 L 16,000 THB
175 L 49,000 THB

3L 25000 THB
3L 25000 THB

6L 45,000 THB

450 THB 6,800 THB
440 THB 5,900 THB
480 THB 7,200 THB
650 THB 6,700 THB

660 THB 7,800 THB

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT, INCLUDING SERVICE CHARGE AND TAX



DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942

DON JULIO
ANEJO RESERVA

PATRON EL ALTO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL
GOLD DURANGO

CLASE AZUL ANEJO

DON JULIO 1942

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS

BACARDI GRAN RESERVA
10 YEARS

RON ZACAPA 23 YEARS

CHALONG BAY
THAI CRAFT RUM

450 THB
620 THB

1,800 THB

1,950 THB

2,150 THB

6,900 THB

9,500 THB

28,000 THB

59,000 THB

30,000 THB
33,000 THB

67.000 THB

95,000 THB

175 L 54,000 THB

175 L 72,000 THB

440 THB

550 THB

690 THB

350 THB

5,900 THB

8,000 THB

8,500 THB

4,900 THB

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT, INCLUDING SERVICE CHARGE AND TAX



J.W GOLD LABEL

J.W BLUE LABEL

CHIVAS 12 YEARS

JACK DANIELS

BULLEIT BOURBON

HIBIKI BLENDED

THE SINGLETON 12 YEARS

MACALLAN 12 YEARS
DOUBLE CASK

MACALLAN 15 YEARS
DOUBLE CASK

GLENMORANGIE 18 YEARS

HENNESSY V.8.0.P

HENNESSY X.O

HENNESSY PARADIS

550 THB 8,500 THB
1,650 THB 23 000 THB
450 THB 6,200 THB
390 THB 5,900 THB
450 THB 6,200 THB

1,200 THB 18,500 THB

620 THB 9,500 THB

980 THB 14,500 THB

1,900 THB 28,000 THB

1,200 THB 18,5600 THB

620 THB 9,500 THB
1,600 THB 24,500 THB

99,000 THB

LEAVE US A REVIEW,
AND ENJOY A FREE SHOT!



APEROL

JAGERMEISTER

DISARONNO AMARETTO

BAILEYS

TEQUILA ROSE

LIMONCELLO DI CAPRI

SINGHA

SINGHA RESERVA

CORONA

RED BULL EUROPEAN

330 THB

330 THB

330 THB

300 THB

300 THB

300 THB

COCA COLA, COLA ZERO. SPRITE,
GINGER ALE, TONIC, MANAO SODA

FEVER-TREE TONIC, SODA, GINGER BEER

EVIAN STILL WATER 750ML

EVIAN SPARKLING WATER 750ML

4,500 THB
4,500 THB
4,500 THB
4,400 THB
4,400 THB

4,400 THB

200 THB
200 THB

250 THB

220 THB

160 THB

220 THB
220 THB

250 THB

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT, INCLUDING SERVICE CHARGE AND TAX








